
순번 날짜 부스 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

이월 -           

1 5월 2일 시외6 부산31바5586 500        500        

2 5월 3일 시외5 부산34바7811 500        1,000     

3 5월 4일 시내5 29오9768 500        1,500     

4 시내5 97누9554 500        2,000     

5 시외5 경북15바1964 500        2,500     

6 시외5 227조9190 500        3,000     

7 시내6 미상 10          3,010     

8 시내6 69구2263 500        3,510     

9 시외6 미상 150        3,660     

10 5월 5일 시내5 61우2145 1,000     4,660     

11 5월 6일 시외6 75머2977 500        5,160     

12 시외6 미상 550        5,710     

13 5월 7일 시외6 51거6908 500        6,210     

14 시외6 미상 100        6,310     

15 5월 8일 시외5 02누9425 500        6,810     

16 시외6 87무5900 400        7,210     

17 5월 10일 시외6 55주8783 500        7,710     

18 5월 11일 시외6 59거8927 500        8,210     

19 5월 12일 시외6 부산33바5030 500        8,710     

20 시내5 미상 410        9,120     

21 시외6 부산36바9861 500        9,620     

22 시외6 부산34바3532 500        10,120   

23 5월 13일 시내5 부산33바5454 500        10,620   

24 시내5 부산90배2596 500        11,120   

25 시내5 부산33바5519 500        11,620   

26 시내6 02호9182 500        12,120   

27 시외5 59구4942 500        12,620   

28 5월 16일 시내6 부산31바2411 500        13,120   

29 시외6 72노1506 500        13,620   

30 5월 17일 시외6 12누7973 500        14,120   

31 5월 18일 시외5 31도7591 500        14,620   

32 시내5 06모5189 500        15,120   

33 시내6 부산98바9045 500        15,620   
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34 5월 19일 시외6 미상 200        15,820   

35 시내6 부산36바9295 500        16,320   

36 시외6 17부9290 500        16,820   

37 시외5 59모9281 500        17,320   

38 시외5 82노5713 500        17,820   

39 미상 300        18,120   

40 5월 20일 시내6 87오8778 500        18,620   

41 5월 22일 시외6 미상 150        18,770   

42 5월 23일 시외5 841모5602 500        19,270   

43 5월 24일 시외6 92부0187 500        19,770   

44 시외6 부산36바6849 500        20,270   

45 시내5 128저1202 500        20,770   

46 5월 25일 시내5 부산36바8538 500        21,270   

47 시외5 139부2023 500        21,770   

48 5월 26일 시외5 92구8168 500        22,270   

49 5월 26일 시외6 55고6556 500        22,770   

50 5월 27일 시외6 148주1158 500        23,270   

51 사무실 미상 1,000     24,270   

52 시내5 64보9635 500        24,770   

53 5월 28일 시외6 104버4663 9,000     33,770   

54 시외5 미상 1,000     34,770   

55 5월 30일 시내6 84서6821 500        35,270   

56 시내6 80부9769 500        35,770   

57 시내6 부산35바8125 500        36,270   

58 시내6 81가4580  500        36,770   

59 36,770    -           

36,770   


